10/28/24, 5:05 PM

Race Date : 28-10-2024

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : HYD

Report Date : 28-10-2024

RACE TOT RESULT

NO FAV 01,02,03,04

THP  PLACE QUIN

2024-10-28
12:53:30

2024-10-28
13:23:47

2024-10-28
13:56:38

2024-10-28
14:32:07

2024-10-28
15:11:20

2024-10-28
15:42:01

2024-10-28
16:17:13

2024-10-28
16:52:25

1 7 7-3-1-2
2 3 8-1-4-5
3 7 2-8-5-1
4 4 8-5-1-3
5 6 1-6-4-9
6 4 4-1-7-8
7 2 2-4-1-6
8 2 7-11-2-10
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
TRE3
JKP1
JKP1

about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
13 75
73 38
23 111
33 64
90 33
19 31
13 59
146 52
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

DIV Il NELA CAST  TANALA
41 13,18, 43 164 487
14
44 ?2,12, 220 744 2161
39 ]29’31’ 285 391 1892
60 10,23, 99 328 2340
30
62 fg’%’ 127 279 881
37 10,12, 29 56 184
17
34 10,40 83 83 382
65 ?8’20’ 551 1871 7181
Tickets Dividends
9 371
7 874
13 1088
225 449
7 33664

7





